
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 19-2666

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 3/21/2019

Title: Ordinance amending the construction manager at risk contract with Turner Construction Company in
the amount of $995,000.00 for a total contract value of $143,637,316.00.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Amendment 3 -TranSystems - Increased Capacity 1 29 19 TS signed, 2. Amendment #4 -
Consolidated Rental Car Facility CMR Contract, 3. Draft Ordinance - Part A, 4. Draft Ordinance - Part
B, 5. Draft Ordinance - Part C, 6. Ordinance 2019-03-21-0217

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

