* City of San Antonio

(ITY OF

SAN ANTONIO

—TEXAS —

*

Legislation Details

File #: 19-2668
Type: Capital Improvements
In control: City Council A Session
On agenda: 3/21/2019
Title: Ordinance amending the professional service agreement with TranSystems Corporation in an amount

not to exceed $484,918.00 for a total contract value not to exceed $13,252,261.00 to provide for
additional and extended construction administration services required to closeout the Consolidated
Rental Car Facility Project.

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Amendment 3 -TranSystems - Increased Capacity 1 29 19 TS signed, 2. Amendment #4 -
Consolidated Rental Car Facility CMR Contract, 3. Draft Ordinance - Part A, 4. Draft Ordinance - Part
B, 5. Draft Ordinance - Part C, 6. Ordinance 2019-03-21-0218

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

City of San Antonio Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/20/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

